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3°CICLO DO ENSINO BASICO - TURMA 9°B

Diretor de turma - Paula Viana

NOME DO ALUNO

Adriana Augusto de Oliveira Vasconcelos
Aissah Cindy Sousa Lopes

Alfredo Semedo Varela Monteiro

Amileika Patricia Silva De Melo

Camila Lisboa Ramos Lopes

Edwardo Henrique Goncalves Abu-Raya
Fabio do Carmo Martins Tavares Mendes
Fernando Sanches Almeida

Fidel Cidario Felgueiras e Silva Marcal
india Bettencourt e Castro Monteiro
Laura Beatriz da Silva Monteiro

Lisah Esmeralda Silva Sousa Lopes Varela
Marco Nunes Goncalves Dias

Mariam Rajaa Carvalho Duarte

Ménica Catarina Tancredo Ferreira Soares
Rafael Hilario Sena Goncalves Almeida
Raissa Rodrigues Pereira

Tomas Mascarenhas Wahnon Veiga Fernandes
Victor Mendonca Lopes

Sua Ha

Praia, 19 de abril de 2022
A Diretora da Escola Portuguesa de Cabo Verde
(Suzana Simoes Maximiano)
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DATA DE
NASCIMENTO
11/08/2007
11/08/2007
14/11/2007
27/09/2007
27/08/2007
29/01/2008
27/03/2007
30/05/2007
17/11/2007
26/10/2007
25/10/2007
09/09/2007
12/03/2007
02/05/2007
27/01/2007
20/03/2007
31/01/2007
16/05/2007
06/01/2007
07/03/2003



